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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

American 
Engineering

8008 Corporate 
Center Dr Ste 110 Charlotte NC 28226 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 www.American-ea.com 

AMT
900 Ridgefield Dr 
Ste 325 Raleigh NC 27609 Jason Gaddfy 984-269-2247 jgaddy@amtengineering.com

Archer Western
11000Regency 
Prkwy Ste 100 Cary NC 27518 Matthew Payne 919-656-4000 mpayne@walshgroup.com

Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure Inc 3314 Jaeckle Dr Wilmington NC 28403 Keith Nixon 910-452-1145 knixon@balfourbeattyus.com

benesch
8000 Regenacy 
Prkwy Ste 175 Cary NC 27518 Greg Stewart 984-275-2491 gstewart@benesch.com

Bolton & Menk Inc
1801 N Graham St 
Ste 320 Charlotte NC 28206 Aaron Cook 704-931-5084 aaron.cook@bolton-menk.com

Crowder 
Construction Co

6409 Brookshire 
Blvd Charlotte NC 28216 Stepanie Coppola 704-348-1307 scoppoloa@rowderusa.com

CTL Engineering 
Inc 3362 Six Forks Rd Raleigh NC 27609 Dean Hatfield 984-247-8550 dhatfield@ctleng.com

Dane Construction 
LLC

280 Mooresville 
Blvd Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-614-3493 pete@daneconstruction.com

Davis Martin Powell 6415 Old Plank Rd High Point NC 27265 Kelly Hayes 336-870-1312 www.dmp-inc.com

Dewberry Engineers 
Inc

2610 Wycliff Rd 
Ste 410 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Surasky 919-746-9608 msurasky@dewberry.com
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DRMP Inc

8210 University 
Executive Prk Dr 
Ste 220 Charlotte NC 28262 Jim Beck 704-549-4260 jbeck@drmp.com

Eastern Structures 
LLC 1629 US Hwy 158 Mocksville NC 27028 Brandon Shore 336-751-0315 Easternstructures@gmail.com

Fred Smith Co
701 Corporate 
Center Dr Ste 195 Raleigh NC 27607 Caleb Ellis 919-868-9334 cellis@fredsmithco.net

GFT Inc
One Glenwood Ave 
Ste 600 Raleigh NC 27603 Rajit Ramkumar 919-931-6452 rramkumar@gftinc.com

Holt Consulting Co 
of NC  PPLC

421 Fayetteville St  
Ste 1100- #2112 Raleigh NC 27601 Rahel Niedbalec 224-456-9362  rniedbalec@holtconsultingco.com

ICRO Enterprise 
Inc 716 Knoll Circle Greenville NC 27858 Latega Patel 404-509-1990 infor@icroenterprise.com

JMT
108 Ashville 
Commerce Prkwy Candler NC 28715  Dewayne Brown 828-202-5787 ldbrown@jmt.com

JR Vannoy & Sons 
Construction

1608 US Hwy 221 
N Jefferson NC 28640 Cheryl Little 336-846-7191 Cheryl.little@jrvannoy.com

KCI Technologies 
Inc

3014 Southcross 
Blvd Rock Hill SC 29730 Brittany Sisti 803-602-4422 brittany.sisti@kci.com

Kemp Sigmon 
Construction Inc 3595 E US Hwy 70 Claremont NC 28610 Tyler Sigmon 828-302-7018 Tyler@kempsigmoncontruction.com

Kimley Horn and 
Associates Inc

421 Fayetteville St 
Ste 600 Raleigh NC 27601 Jeffrey Moore 919-677-2175 Jeff.Moore@kimley-horn.com

Kisinger Campo & 
Assoc Corp

301 Fayetteville St 
Ste 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Sam Cullum 919-882-7839 Scullum@kcaeng.com
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Lee Construction Co 
of the Carolinas Inc

633 Eagleton Down 
Dr Pineville NC 28134 Ronald Shaw 704-588-5272 rpshaw@leecarolinas.com

McAdams
621 Hillsborough 
St Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27603 Paul Jacob 919-361-5000 jacob@mcadamsco.com

McCormick Taylor 
Inc

5400 Trinity Rd Ste 
202 Raleigh NC 27607 Andrew Young 919-926-7402  apyoung@mccormicktaylor.com

McFarland Johnson 
Inc 49 Court St Ste 240 Binghamton NY 13901 Christopher Lapinski 607-723-9421 CLapinski@mjinc.com

Modjeski & Masters 
Inc

333 Fayetteville St 
Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27601 Jason Doughty 919-731-4765 JRDoughty@modjeski.com

Moffat & Nichol
4700 Fall of Neuse 
Rd Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27609 Trent Huffman 919-334-7967 thuffman@moffatnichol.com

Mountain Creek Inc
3305 S Morgan 
point Rd Ste 2C Mt Pleasant SC 28609 Andrew Wyatt 843-906-8244 jacob@mcadamsco.com

Parrish Contracting 
LLC

3370 Bryson City 
Rd Franklin NC 28734 Matt Holland 828-371-2602 mdholland7@gmail.com

R E Burns & Sons 
Co Inc

274 Commerce 
Blvd Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd 
Ste 700 Forum 1 Raleigh NC 27615 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Sequoia Services 
LLC

3300 Battleground 
Ave Ste 102 Greensboro NC 27410 Greg Gresham 336-894-0879 kreg.gresham@seqserv.com



Page 4        6/25/2025   

Emergency Express Design-Build 
Solicitation - 2025

Smith-Rowe LLC
639 Old US 52 
South Mt Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp 336-789-8221 frank@smithrowe.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Rd Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Seth Poole 919-801-7381 Seth.Poole@Stantec.com

STV Engineers Inc
2151 Hawkins St     
Ste 1400 Charlotte NC 28203 Sheri Ewing 704-816-2501 sheri.ewing@stvinc.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering Inc

1000 Social St     
Ste 800 Raleigh NC 27609 Brandon Johnson 919-332-0115 Brandon.johnson@summitde.com

S T Wooten Corp
3801 Black Creek 
Rde Wilson NC 27894 Erik Frazier 919-868-3031 Erik@stwcorp.com

Thalle Construction 
Co Inc 900 NC Hwy 86 N Hillsborough NC 27278 Crystal Harris 407-474-7216

Charris@thalle.com; 
proposals@thalle.com 

Volkert
5430 Wade Park 
Blvd Raleigh NC 27607 Emily Murray 919-219-6141 emily.murray@volkert.com

Vortex Services 
LLC 300 E Coffee St Greenville SC 29601 Catherine Corrigan 864-640-0363 ccorrigan@vortexcompanies.com

Wetherill 
Engineering

1223 Jones 
Franklin Rd Raleigh NC 27606 Greg Purvis 919-851-8077 gpurvis@wetherilleng.com

WGI Inc
5640 Dillard Dr 
Ste 200 Cary NC 27518 Scott Boyle 919-623-6581 scott.boyles@wginc.com

Whitman Requardt 
& Associates  LLP

1201 Edwards Mill 
Rd Ste 320 Raleigh NC 27607 Jeffery Lomax 984-389-1734 jlomax@wrallp.com

Zachry 
Construction Corp

8000 Regency 
Prkwy Ste 403 Cary NC 27518 Kevin Allen 970-388-3446 Kevin.allen@zachrycorp.com


